
ATC Name Admissions Contact Person Phone Number E-mail Address 
Russell E. Blaisdell Kathleen Grace 845-792-3786 kathleen.grace@oasas.ny.gov  
Bronx Donna Curtis 929-348-4753 donna.curtis@oasas.ny.gov  
Charles K Post Theresa Modafferi 631-434-7289 Theresa.modafferi@oasas.ny.gov  
Creedmoor Terrance Delisle  718 264-3744 Terrance.Delisle@oasas.ny.gov  
Kingsboro Darleen Cypress 

 
718-453-7497 
 

Darleen.cypress@oasas.ny.gov  
oasas.dl.KATC.Intake@oasas.ny.gov  

McPike Penny Rowsman 315-738-4465 penny.rowsman@oasas.ny.gov 
John L. Norris Kelly Lame 585-238-8543 Kelly.Lame@oasas.ny.gov  
South Beach Michael Squeglia 718-667-2776 michael.squeglia@oasas.ny.gov  
St. Lawrence Karri Hollis 315-393-6602 Karri.Hollis@OASAS.ny.gov 
Margaret A Stutzman Victoria Brennan  716-882-4906 Victoria.brennan@oasas.ny.gov 
Dick Van Dyke Suzanne Panetti 

Wanda Osborne 
315-835-6173 Suzanne.Panetti@oasas.ny.gov 

Wanda.osborne@oasas.ny.gov 
Richard C Ward Stanley Edward 845-341-2511 Stanley.edward@oasas.ny.gov 
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